HANDLE REPORT PRAIRIE MEADOWS RACETRACK

2023
Live Import Horse Import Dog Total Export
January $0.00 $406,421.30 $35,786.10 $442,207.40 $0.00
February $0.00 $465,354.50 $42,057.40 $507,411.90 $0.00
March $0.00 $379,903.80 $44,911.80 $424,815.60 $0.00
April $0.00 $611,544.80 $61,414.60 $672,959.40 $0.00
May $332,699.00 $1,238,262.70 $78,393.10  $1,649,354.80 $3,457,555.47
June $531,226.65 $687,373.60 $60,397.40  $1,278,997.65 $6,375,116.50
July $822,903.70 $572,952.90 $71,390.90 $1,467,247.50 $12,110,535.28
August $455,490.40 $503,139.10 $77,425.40  $1,036,054.90 $6,790,511.46
September $1,582,175.84 $422,019.50 $60,922.30  $2,065,117.64 $8,832,902.71
October $0.00 $415,378.70 $48,633.60 $464,012.30 $0.00
November $0.00 $555,215.60 $53,810.00 $609,025.60 $0.00
December $0.00 $373,301.70 $62,522.00 $435,823.70 $0.00
2023 Total $3,724,495.59 $6,630,868.20 $697,664.60 $11,053,028.39 $37,566,621.42




HANDLE REPORT

IOWA WEST RACING ASSOCIATION d/b/a

January
February
March
April

May

June
July
August
September
October
November
December

2023 Total

Import Horse

$330,742.20
$345,190.10
$390,580.30
$370,541.40
$600,990.10
$418,928.90
$452,411.60
$439,952.40
$364,420.50
$391,149.40
$490,942.30
$498,688.50

HORSESHOE CASINO
2023

Import Dog

$86,720.00
$114,510.50
$126,176.80
$106,630.20
$118,861.60
$102,288.60
$105,090.50
$123,897.50
$112,451.20
$121,903.40
$121,551.90
$149,715.50

Total
$417,462.20
$459,700.60
$516,757.10
$477,171.60
$719,851.70
$521,217.50
$557,502.10
$563,849.90
$476,871.70
$513,052.80
$612,494.20
$648,404.00

$5,094,537.70

$1,389,797.70

$6,484,335.40




HANDLE REPORT

HORSEMEN OF IOWA SIMULCASTING

January
February
March
April

May

June
July
August
September
October
November
December

2023 Total

ASSOCIATION
2023
Import Horse Import Dog Total

$145,468.50 $31,703.10 $177,171.60
$177,579.80 $44,953.20 $222,533.00
$236,991.00 $57,318.10 $294,309.10
$281,409.30 $63,830.90 $345,240.20
$437,863.70 $70,908.30 $508,772.00
$227,374.70 $64,951.10 $292,325.80
$242,933.00 $72,127.60 $315,060.60
$254,032.50 $69,357.30 $323,389.80
$210,589.70 $54,090.50 $264,680.20
$192,441.70 $43,519.20 $235,960.90
$261,011.40 $51,569.40 $312,580.80
$271,122.90 $47,278.80 $318,401.70

$2,938,818.20 $671,607.50 $3,610,425.70




	2023PRM
	2023IowaWest

