## HANDLE REPORT PRAIRIE MEADOWS RACETRACK 2023

	Live	Import Horse	Import Dog	Total	Export
January	\$0.00	\$406,421.30	\$35,786.10	\$442,207.40	\$0.00
February	\$0.00	\$465,354.50	\$42,057.40	\$507,411.90	\$0.00
March	\$0.00	\$379,903.80	\$44,911.80	\$424,815.60	\$0.00
April	\$0.00	\$611,544.80	\$61,414.60	\$672,959.40	\$0.00
May	\$332,699.00	\$1,238,262.70	\$78,393.10	\$1,649,354.80	\$3,457,555.47
June	\$531,226.65	\$687,373.60	\$60,397.40	\$1,278,997.65	\$6,375,116.50
July	\$822,903.70	\$572,952.90	\$71,390.90	\$1,467,247.50	\$12,110,535.28
August	\$455,490.40	\$503,139.10	\$77,425.40	\$1,036,054.90	\$6,790,511.46
September	\$1,582,175.84	\$422,019.50	\$60,922.30	\$2,065,117.64	\$8,832,902.71
October	\$0.00	\$415,378.70	\$48,633.60	\$464,012.30	\$0.00
November	\$0.00	\$555,215.60	\$53,810.00	\$609,025.60	\$0.00
December	\$0.00	\$373,301.70	\$62,522.00	\$435,823.70	\$0.00
2023 Total	\$3,724,495.59	\$6,630,868.20	\$697,664.60	\$11,053,028.39	\$37,566,621.42

## HANDLE REPORT IOWA WEST RACING ASSOCIATION d/b/a HORSESHOE CASINO <u>2023</u>

	Import Horse	Import Dog	Total
January	\$330,742.20	\$86,720.00	\$417,462.20
February	\$345,190.10	\$114,510.50	\$459,700.60
March	\$390,580.30	\$126,176.80	\$516,757.10
April	\$370,541.40	\$106,630.20	\$477,171.60
Мау	\$600,990.10	\$118,861.60	\$719,851.70
June	\$418,928.90	\$102,288.60	\$521,217.50
July	\$452,411.60	\$105,090.50	\$557,502.10
August	\$439,952.40	\$123,897.50	\$563,849.90
September	\$364,420.50	\$112,451.20	\$476,871.70
October	\$391,149.40	\$121,903.40	\$513,052.80
November	\$490,942.30	\$121,551.90	\$612,494.20
December	\$498,688.50	\$149,715.50	\$648,404.00
2023 Total	\$5,094,537.70	\$1,389,797.70	\$6,484,335.40

## HANDLE REPORT HORSEMEN OF IOWA SIMULCASTING ASSOCIATION <u>2023</u>

	Import Horse	Import Dog	Total
January	\$145,468.50	\$31,703.10	\$177,171.60
February	\$177,579.80	\$44,953.20	\$222,533.00
March	\$236,991.00	\$57,318.10	\$294,309.10
April	\$281,409.30	\$63,830.90	\$345,240.20
Мау	\$437,863.70	\$70,908.30	\$508,772.00
June	\$227,374.70	\$64,951.10	\$292,325.80
July	\$242,933.00	\$72,127.60	\$315,060.60
August	\$254,032.50	\$69,357.30	\$323,389.80
September	\$210,589.70	\$54,090.50	\$264,680.20
October	\$192,441.70	\$43,519.20	\$235,960.90
November	\$261,011.40	\$51,569.40	\$312,580.80
December	\$271,122.90	\$47,278.80	\$318,401.70
2023 Total	\$2,938,818.20	\$671,607.50	\$3,610,425.70